

TERRAMAR BEACH SECURITY SCHEDULE
2025

 March 8-24 (every day) Spring Break Lots of different spring breaks 

All weekends beginning May through Labor Day weekend (Fri and Sat) 

3 nights on Labor Day Weekend and Memorial Day weekend
Memorial Weekend Friday May 23, Saturday, May 24, Sunday May 25
Labor Day Weekend Friday, August 29, Saturday, August 30, Sunday, August 31 

Wednesday July 4 Thursday July 3, Friday July 4, Saturday July 5, Sunday July 6 

October 31-Nov 2 – Biker weekend
Lone Star Rally, Thursday, November 6, Friday, November 7, Saturday, November 8 

New Year’s Eve December 31, Wednesday, Thursday, Jan 1, Friday Jan 2, (Saturday, Jan3 – Maybe) 

TBCIA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Security Times 7:00 PM – 1:00 AM
